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2023 NE NSSC December 2 Specialty at SJP - 12/2/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1202NSSC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H1 16.34

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Raegan E2 18.75

JCCS-NE  8Flaherty, Maya M3 18.81

BAT-NE  8Laird, Leah C4 20.13

GLYB-NE  8Zhang, Katherine K5 20.19

JCCS-NE  8Li, Antonia G6 20.43

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Renae D7 20.68

NSSC-NE  8Wei, Claire L8 20.86

GLYB-NE  7Morency, Stella R9 23.53

DYD-NE  8Martin, Olivia M10 23.55

KASC-NE  7Natarajan, Kareena11 23.67

KASC-NE  8Delaney, Hazel N12 24.73

KASC-NE  7Natarajan, Roshni13 24.90

JCCS-NE  7Zaitsev, Paulina14 25.64

GLYB-NE  7Deschenes, Caroline R15 27.09

DYD-NE  8Reichmann, Amelia L16 27.17

GLYB-NE  6Bresnahan, Georgie F17 27.29

KASC-NE  6Lubarsky, Camryn G18 30.22

BAT-NE  6Gao, Nora Z19 30.33

JCCS-NE  7McClure, Claire M20 32.43

GLYB-NE  7Paradise, Maisy J21 33.61

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S--- DNF

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S--- DNF

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H1 20.81

JCCS-NE  8Flaherty, Maya M2 22.93

BAT-NE  8Laird, Leah C3 23.10

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Renae D4 24.19

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Raegan E5 24.26

NSSC-NE  8Wei, Claire L6 24.97

GLYB-NE  7Morency, Stella R7 26.46

JCCS-NE  7Zaitsev, Paulina8 26.56

DYD-NE  8Martin, Olivia M9 26.96

GLYB-NE  6Bresnahan, Georgie F10 27.18

JCCS-NE  8Li, Antonia G11 27.86

DYD-NE  8Reichmann, Amelia L12 28.97

KASC-NE  7Natarajan, Roshni13 29.18

KASC-NE  7Natarajan, Kareena14 29.67

KASC-NE  6Lubarsky, Camryn G15 32.37

BAT-NE  6Gao, Nora Z16 33.73

GLYB-NE  7Deschenes, Caroline R17 33.77

GLYB-NE  7Paradise, Maisy J18 35.20

JCCS-NE  7McClure, Claire M19 36.00

KASC-NE  8Delaney, Hazel N--- DQ

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S--- DNF

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S--- DNF

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H1 23.49

GLYB-NE  8Zhang, Katherine K2 27.26

JCCS-NE  8Flaherty, Maya M3 27.69

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Raegan E4 29.76

BAT-NE  8Laird, Leah C5 31.05

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Renae D6 31.56

JCCS-NE  8Li, Antonia G7 31.83

KASC-NE  8Delaney, Hazel N8 36.91

JCCS-NE  7Zaitsev, Paulina9 40.52

KASC-NE  7Natarajan, Roshni10 41.11

NSSC-NE  8Wei, Claire L11 42.21

KASC-NE  6Lubarsky, Camryn G12 45.23

BAT-NE  6Gao, Nora Z13 50.42

DYD-NE  8Reichmann, Amelia L14 51.01

JCCS-NE  7McClure, Claire M--- DQ

DYD-NE  8Martin, Olivia M--- DQ

KASC-NE  7Natarajan, Kareena--- DQ

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S--- DNF

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S--- DNF

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H1 20.06

GLYB-NE  8Zhang, Katherine K2 21.82

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Raegan E3 25.67

BAT-NE  8Laird, Leah C4 26.04

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Renae D5 31.16

JCCS-NE  7Zaitsev, Paulina6 34.01

DYD-NE  8Martin, Olivia M7 36.94

KASC-NE  7Natarajan, Roshni8 40.16

KASC-NE  6Lubarsky, Camryn G9 42.41

KASC-NE  7Natarajan, Kareena10 44.21

DYD-NE  8Reichmann, Amelia L11 52.41

JCCS-NE  8Flaherty, Maya M--- DQ

JCCS-NE  8Li, Antonia G--- DQ

KASC-NE  8Delaney, Hazel N--- DQ

BAT-NE  6Gao, Nora Z--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Wei, Claire L--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S--- DNF

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE  8Zhang, Katherine K1 1:46.40

47.42 58.98

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Raegan E2 1:58.42

53.20 1:05.22

BAT-NE  8Laird, Leah C3 2:03.97

56.61 1:07.36

JCCS-NE  8Flaherty, Maya M4 2:07.13

1:02.48 1:04.65

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Renae D5 2:08.75

1:02.90 1:05.85

GLYB-NE  7Deschenes, Caroline R--- DQ

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H--- DQ

44.21 53.79

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia1 5:31.30

36.23 41.23 43.5944.16

45.54 46.79 37.66 36.10

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E2 5:36.32

37.49 44.45 42.9942.55

48.06 47.95 36.82 36.01

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C3 6:36.03

46.39 57.88 51.4953.50

53.18 53.85 41.95 37.79

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E4 6:36.37

44.24 53.64 50.1748.18

57.36 55.96 44.89 41.93

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPP-AD 11Hopke, Lillian G1 28.11

KASC-NE 11Zuckerman, Maddie D2 28.92

NSSC-NE 11Zulqarnain, Sofia3 29.59

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G4 30.37

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E5 30.50

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Rachael M6 30.97

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S7 31.23

KASC-NE 12Zeylikman, Sammy G8 31.24

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G9 31.75

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy A10 32.27

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana11 32.50

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C12 32.67

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P13 33.43

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B14 33.93

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L15 35.05

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S16 35.17

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E17 35.95

JCCS-NE  9Goldstein, Zoe H18 36.22

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V19 36.42

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G20 36.49

BAT-NE 11Sekikawa, Eloise B21 36.71

GLYB-NE 11McCarthy, Isibeal M22 36.82

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R23 36.88

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R24 36.90

DYD-NE  9Efstathopoulos, Eleni A25 37.11

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P26 37.15

DYD-NE  9Bruhm, Elise C27 38.46

DYD-NE 10Clark, Caitlin C28 38.58

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T29 40.38

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S30 40.51

DYD-NE 12Bingham, Anna M31 42.71

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Bronwen A32 42.80

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D33 43.03

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M34 44.14

NSSC-NE 10Homich, Avery M35 44.81

GLYB-NE 10Mulholland, Charlotte F36 45.49

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Ellie F37 45.62

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M38 46.70

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J*39 47.58
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(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Free)

DYD-NE 10Wadland, Aubrey A*39 47.58

GLYB-NE  9Paradise, Marley J41 47.96

GLYB-NE  9Sees, Madison A42 48.22

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Cera M43 49.71

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E44 49.84

NSSC-NE 10Dwyer, Hannah G45 50.98

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M46 51.35

JCCS-NE 10Styles, Sydney J47 51.37

BAT-NE  9Boling, Margaux J48 52.18

NSSC-NE  9Jiang, Ellie L49 52.81

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F50 55.00

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M51 55.09

DYD-NE  9Caldwell, Ayla M52 56.73

JCCS-NE 11Vasiliou, Alexandra P53 58.59

JCCS-NE 11Cohen-Mavros, Eloise J54 1:00.03

DYD-NE 11Swallom, Maddie S55 1:07.78

JCCS-NE  9Vasiliou, Marianna P56 1:11.56

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M1 2:20.39

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W2 2:20.94

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia3 2:21.02

NSSC-NE 11Zulqarnain, Sofia4 2:21.40

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G5 2:33.56

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C6 2:34.75

32.89 39.21 41.2741.38

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Rachael M7 2:42.00

34.84 40.95 42.5043.71

GLYB-NE 11McCutcheon, Cindy A8 2:42.30

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G9 2:49.33

38.50 43.54 42.4944.80

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V10 2:51.24

37.64 45.13 43.2245.25

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A11 2:55.39

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Lyla R12 3:01.44

38.31 46.18 48.4948.46

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B13 3:04.01

41.59 46.77 46.8148.84

JCCS-NE 10Nellson, Andi M14 3:18.29

46.4651.00

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C15 3:27.23

50.82 54.36 47.1754.88

NSSC-NE 10Dwyer, Hannah G16 4:04.75

53.13 1:02.33

 
Girls 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPP-AD 11Hopke, Lillian G1 5:54.71

1:43.23 35.93 36.49

36.21 36.85

36.90 32.44

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia2 6:05.04

1:46.17 37.35 37.6137.17

38.00

36.27 34.73

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E3 6:13.19

1:09.82 37.93 38.2238.11

38.48 38.22

38.33 35.57

KASC-NE 11Zuckerman, Maddie D4 6:18.97

32.54 37.41 39.2838.64

39.10 39.62 39.65 39.20

38.45 35.08

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W5 6:33.62

1:44.69

40.97 1:24.36

41.71

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana6 6:45.75

1:13.08 41.25 42.11

43.40 41.40 41.48

41.22 39.61

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G7 6:48.63

1:12.78 5:35.85

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy A8 7:08.55

37.23 42.28 44.5243.81

44.57 43.34 43.90 43.98

43.90 41.02

KASC-NE 12Zeylikman, Sammy G9 7:09.11

37.21 42.20 45.1243.81

45.18 45.19 44.37 43.72

44.31 38.00

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E10 7:28.74

1:20.75 45.56 46.0246.09

46.22 46.34

46.27 45.82

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S11 7:40.48

39.28 46.21 49.0547.82

47.11 47.43 1:35.68 45.63

42.27

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A12 7:42.35

1:20.07 46.37 49.1946.87

1:36.63

41.61

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P13 7:47.37

38.43 46.37 49.4748.13

48.21 48.85 49.28 46.60

48.21 43.82

JCCS-NE 10Nellson, Andi M14 8:25.92

47.14 49.75 50.4751.15

49.92 50.64 51.24 52.24

53.98 49.39

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R15 9:21.53

45.35 54.56 59.1857.51

59.09 1:00.42 56.38 57.46

58.54 53.04

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Zulqarnain, Sofia1 33.17

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M2 33.25

CPP-AD 11Hopke, Lillian G3 33.31

KASC-NE 11Zuckerman, Maddie D4 33.45

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W5 33.55

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G6 33.88

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana7 35.70

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C8 35.79

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S9 39.34

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A10 39.41

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P11 40.34

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Rachael M12 40.43

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y13 40.49

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E14 40.77

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M15 41.57

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P16 42.03

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L17 42.21

BAT-NE 11Sekikawa, Eloise B18 42.65

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B19 42.69

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V20 42.77

GLYB-NE 11McCarthy, Isibeal M21 43.53

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R22 43.72

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G23 44.10

DYD-NE  9Efstathopoulos, Eleni A24 44.17

DYD-NE  9Bruhm, Elise C25 46.23

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Lyla R26 46.40

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D27 47.23

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J28 48.30

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S29 49.77

DYD-NE 10Clark, Caitlin C30 49.79

DYD-NE 10Wadland, Aubrey A31 50.84

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Bronwen A32 51.72

GLYB-NE  9Paradise, Marley J33 52.21

NSSC-NE 10Homich, Avery M34 52.92

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M35 53.21

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Cera M36 54.27

GLYB-NE  9Sees, Madison A37 54.81

JCCS-NE 10Styles, Sydney J38 55.22

NSSC-NE 10Dwyer, Hannah G39 57.60

DYD-NE 12Bingham, Anna M40 58.05

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F41 58.38

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Ellie F42 58.75

JCCS-NE 11Vasiliou, Alexandra P43 59.37

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M44 1:02.75

BAT-NE  9Boling, Margaux J45 1:06.08

JCCS-NE  9Vasiliou, Marianna P46 1:12.73

DYD-NE 11Swallom, Maddie S47 1:22.92

JCCS-NE 11Cohen-Mavros, Eloise J--- DQ

DYD-NE  9Caldwell, Ayla M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Jiang, Ellie L--- DQ

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C--- DQ
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Results
 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPP-AD 11Hopke, Lillian G1 37.94

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia2 38.62

KASC-NE 12Zeylikman, Sammy G3 39.19

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana4 40.38

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W5 40.54

NSSC-NE 11Zulqarnain, Sofia6 41.46

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C7 42.69

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S8 43.45

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y9 43.62

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C10 45.15

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E11 46.84

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S12 47.78

GLYB-NE 11McCutcheon, Cindy A13 48.06

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V14 48.21

JCCS-NE  9Goldstein, Zoe H15 48.65

GLYB-NE 11McCarthy, Isibeal M16 49.09

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Lyla R17 49.13

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P18 49.49

BAT-NE 11Sekikawa, Eloise B*19 50.38

KASC-NE 10Lubarsky, Harper R*19 50.38

GLYB-NE 10Mulholland, Charlotte F21 50.82

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L22 50.84

DYD-NE 10Clark, Caitlin C23 51.14

JCCS-NE 10Nellson, Andi M24 51.66

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M25 52.24

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D26 54.56

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C27 56.11

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J28 56.16

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Bronwen A29 56.21

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M30 58.50

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M31 58.65

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B32 58.70

DYD-NE 12Bingham, Anna M33 59.89

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M34 1:01.02

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E35 1:01.69

GLYB-NE  9Paradise, Marley J36 1:03.00

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Cera M37 1:03.10

BAT-NE 10Ding, Yiman38 1:03.64

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M39 1:05.71

JCCS-NE 10Styles, Sydney J40 1:06.34

JCCS-NE 11Vasiliou, Alexandra P41 1:12.14

DYD-NE 11Swallom, Maddie S42 1:12.33

JCCS-NE  9Vasiliou, Marianna P43 1:16.34

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Ellie F--- DQ

JCCS-NE 11Cohen-Mavros, Eloise J--- DQ

DYD-NE  9Caldwell, Ayla M--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Jiang, Ellie L--- DQ

GLYB-NE  9Sees, Madison A--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Homich, Avery M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPP-AD 11Hopke, Lillian G1 32.00

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M2 32.44

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W3 35.69

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G4 36.82

KASC-NE 12Zeylikman, Sammy G5 37.49

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G6 38.27

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L7 38.61

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C8 39.40

BAT-NE 11Sekikawa, Eloise B9 40.00

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S10 40.25

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy A11 40.61

GLYB-NE 11McCutcheon, Cindy A12 40.88

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S13 41.65

JCCS-NE  9Goldstein, Zoe H14 45.90

JCCS-NE 10Nellson, Andi M15 46.92

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R16 49.49

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D17 52.00

DYD-NE  9Bruhm, Elise C18 52.82

DYD-NE  9Efstathopoulos, Eleni A19 56.58

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Bronwen A20 57.56

GLYB-NE 10Mulholland, Charlotte F21 58.55

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M22 59.80

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C23 1:00.27

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M24 1:01.44

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J25 1:04.70

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M26 1:06.76

BAT-NE 10Ding, Yiman27 1:15.99

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M1 1:12.28

32.85 39.43

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia2 1:12.43

34.60 37.83

NSSC-NE 11Zulqarnain, Sofia3 1:14.35

34.71 39.64

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G4 1:16.63

34.95 41.68

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana5 1:18.10

37.14 40.96

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C6 1:19.17

36.75 42.42

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S7 1:22.61

40.09 42.52

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C8 1:23.27

38.95 44.32

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G9 1:23.32

38.15 45.17

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy A10 1:23.35

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E11 1:26.04

40.83 45.21

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Rachael M12 1:27.15

40.09 47.06

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A13 1:28.09

41.21 46.88

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S14 1:29.83

42.16 47.67

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G15 1:29.89

44.51 45.38

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P16 1:29.94

41.67 48.27

BAT-NE 11Sekikawa, Eloise B17 1:30.59

41.12 49.47

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V18 1:31.13

42.27 48.86

JCCS-NE  9Goldstein, Zoe H19 1:33.25

43.26 49.99

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P20 1:33.26

46.38 46.88

GLYB-NE 10Blanchard, Katharine R21 1:33.91

44.78 49.13

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B22 1:37.77

43.04 54.73

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T23 1:40.11

45.22 54.89

DYD-NE  9Efstathopoulos, Eleni A24 1:41.06

49.59 51.47

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S25 1:41.94

48.35 53.59

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D26 1:42.49

50.52 51.97

DYD-NE  9Bruhm, Elise C27 1:43.73

49.90 53.83

DYD-NE 10Clark, Caitlin C28 1:46.04

52.35 53.69

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C29 1:48.75

53.47 55.28

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M30 1:56.60

57.89 58.71

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M31 2:03.13

59.78 1:03.35

JCCS-NE 10Styles, Sydney J32 2:07.36

1:02.61 1:04.75

DYD-NE  9Caldwell, Ayla M--- DQ

1:08.44 1:19.06

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M--- DQ

53.76 1:16.54

BAT-NE 10Ding, Yiman--- DQ

1:04.54

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Bronwen A--- DQ

51.90

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M--- DQ

43.93 50.06

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J--- DQ

53.41 55.70

NSSC-NE 10Dwyer, Hannah G--- DQ

59.73

DYD-NE 12Bingham, Anna M--- DQ

BAT-NE  9Boling, Margaux J--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Elissa M1 54.93

26.53 28.40
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2023 NE NSSC December 2 Specialty at SJP - 12/2/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1202NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C2 55.16

26.95 28.21

NSSC-NE 17Cronstrom, Abriana A3 57.76

27.90 29.86

GLYB-NE 14Perez, Julia4 1:02.09

30.01 32.08

GLYB-NE 13Kam, Vivienne W5 1:02.44

30.24 32.20

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S6 1:03.00

30.34 32.66

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E7 1:03.83

30.55 33.28

NSSC-NE 16Ramirez, Bella G8 1:04.16

30.44 33.72

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A9 1:04.17

30.51 33.66

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R10 1:04.31

30.90 33.41

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R11 1:04.67

31.10 33.57

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Mikayla T12 1:04.84

30.27 34.57

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E13 1:05.74

32.06 33.68

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J14 1:05.84

31.10 34.74

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A15 1:06.71

31.91 34.80

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J16 1:06.96

31.93 35.03

GLYB-NE 17Rusak, Varvara17 1:07.06

32.08 34.98

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G18 1:07.20

32.79 34.41

GLYB-NE 15Sangwan, Vaanya19 1:08.23

33.04 35.19

BAT-NE 13Levesque, Sophia Y20 1:08.28

32.79 35.49

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L21 1:08.47

31.84 36.63

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K22 1:09.11

32.51 36.60

NSSC-NE 13Turrettini, Marie C23 1:10.44

33.81 36.63

GLYB-NE 13Gregory, Maddie S24 1:10.66

34.29 36.37

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R25 1:10.92

33.49 37.43

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E26 1:11.15

33.93 37.22

NSSC-NE 13Liu, Joyce Z27 1:12.37

33.95 38.42

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J28 1:12.87

35.37 37.50

BAT-NE 13Naga, Pari29 1:13.75

35.42 38.33

GLYB-NE 13Blanchard, Abigail J*30 1:13.97

35.31 38.66

KASC-NE 13Weeraratne, Oneli T*30 1:13.97

35.52 38.45

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H32 1:14.12

36.61 37.51

GLYB-NE 13Finn, Erin E33 1:14.89

36.52 38.37

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W34 1:15.26

36.13 39.13

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J35 1:15.41

36.00 39.41

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C36 1:15.95

37.07 38.88

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R37 1:16.19

36.77 39.42

BAT-NE 13Dinca, Amalia S38 1:16.20

35.43 40.77

SEAC-NE 13Mueller, Jasmine M39 1:16.47

36.41 40.06

NSSC-NE 13Bediz, Maggie A40 1:16.93

35.91 41.02

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G41 1:21.87

38.22 43.65

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Perez, Julia1 5:59.57

31.97 35.38 36.9436.64

36.48 36.90 36.45 37.32

37.51 33.98

GLYB-NE 16Lam, Jasmine E2 6:00.06

31.47 35.72 37.0436.52

36.50 36.48 36.90 37.05

37.57 34.81

BAT-NE 13Levesque, Sophia Y3 7:05.23

36.15 41.65 43.6743.56

43.26 43.60 44.30 44.51

43.06 41.47

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J4 7:08.91

39.15 43.53 44.2944.79

43.13 44.10 43.68 43.65

43.38 39.21

KASC-NE 14Mirkis, Eliana S5 7:19.39

38.93 44.18 44.4644.46

45.09 45.36 46.07 44.10

45.14 41.60

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H6 7:28.49

42.99 45.36 47.1146.20

46.41 47.31 47.03 42.47

42.72 40.89

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J7 7:30.18

40.29 46.52 46.2846.25

46.52 46.54 46.93 45.38

44.22 41.25

 
Girls 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C1 11:02.26

29.99 32.31 33.1433.44

34.19 33.80 33.69 33.23

33.07 33.22 32.97 33.85

33.55 33.80 34.14 34.09

33.84 33.16 32.74 30.04

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R2 13:09.70

33.13 37.74 39.6938.84

39.81 39.97 39.67 40.80

39.92 41.09 40.71 40.65

40.32 40.27 40.51 40.09

39.33 39.52 39.90 37.74

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Elissa M1 1:02.08

30.77 31.31

NSSC-NE 17Cronstrom, Abriana A2 1:02.46

30.38 32.08

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Mikayla T3 1:08.54

32.95 35.59

GLYB-NE 13Kam, Vivienne W4 1:09.23

34.50 34.73

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R5 1:11.00

34.68 36.32

GLYB-NE 16Lam, Jasmine E6 1:11.19

34.24 36.95

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G7 1:14.21

36.42 37.79

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E8 1:14.67

35.82 38.85

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J9 1:15.63

35.80 39.83

NSSC-NE 16Ramirez, Bella G10 1:15.66

36.94 38.72

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E11 1:16.94

37.53 39.41

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J12 1:17.16

37.40 39.76

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A13 1:17.61

38.25 39.36

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S14 1:18.89

38.91 39.98

GLYB-NE 17Rusak, Varvara15 1:20.52

38.13 42.39

KASC-NE 13Weeraratne, Oneli T16 1:21.63

39.07 42.56

GLYB-NE 13Blanchard, Abigail J17 1:22.70

40.91 41.79

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J18 1:23.40

40.42 42.98

KASC-NE 14Mirkis, Eliana S19 1:26.76

42.41 44.35
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Sanction #: NE24-1202NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K20 1:26.95

41.50 45.45

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W21 1:27.56

43.12 44.44

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Eleanor M22 1:27.70

41.95 45.75

SEAC-NE 13Mueller, Jasmine M23 1:29.19

43.52 45.67

BAT-NE 13Naga, Pari*24 1:29.25

43.83 45.42

NSSC-NE 13Turrettini, Marie C*24 1:29.25

43.16 46.09

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E26 1:29.36

42.83 46.53

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C27 1:30.31

45.49 44.82

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L28 1:33.08

44.64 48.44

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R29 1:33.98

NSSC-NE 13Liu, Joyce Z30 1:34.09

45.92 48.17

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H31 1:34.59

47.20 47.39

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G32 1:34.97

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J33 1:41.23

50.63 50.60

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A1 1:16.75

35.72 41.03

GLYB-NE 14Perez, Julia2 1:21.31

39.11 42.20

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S3 1:22.45

39.13 43.32

NSSC-NE 17Cronstrom, Abriana A4 1:23.77

39.26 44.51

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Mikayla T5 1:25.62

40.02 45.60

BAT-NE 13Levesque, Sophia Y6 1:26.97

42.10 44.87

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E7 1:27.46

42.24 45.22

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R8 1:27.53

41.32 46.21

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A9 1:30.85

43.28 47.57

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G10 1:30.87

43.45 47.42

KASC-NE 14Mirkis, Eliana S11 1:32.71

42.85 49.86

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W12 1:35.22

45.27 49.95

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E13 1:35.30

45.37 49.93

BAT-NE 13Naga, Pari14 1:36.06

45.90 50.16

GLYB-NE 13Gregory, Maddie S15 1:36.13

46.09 50.04

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L16 1:36.65

45.01 51.64

BAT-NE 13Dinca, Amalia S17 1:37.13

45.80 51.33

NSSC-NE 13Liu, Joyce Z18 1:42.26

47.72 54.54

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J19 1:42.44

49.32 53.12

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H20 1:43.10

49.68 53.42

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J21 1:44.54

49.76 54.78

NSSC-NE 13Turrettini, Marie C22 1:45.35

50.53 54.82

GLYB-NE 13Finn, Erin E23 1:45.68

50.81 54.87

SEAC-NE 13Mueller, Jasmine M24 1:47.08

49.13 57.95

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Eleanor M25 1:49.07

50.67 58.40

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R26 1:51.46

52.85 58.61

NSSC-NE 13Bediz, Maggie A27 1:59.27

56.53 1:02.74

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C28 2:01.79

58.77 1:03.02

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G29 2:03.20

57.13 1:06.07

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Elissa M1 1:00.61

28.32 32.29

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C2 1:02.75

29.44 33.31

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E3 1:12.18

33.38 38.80

NSSC-NE 16Ramirez, Bella G4 1:12.85

33.54 39.31

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A5 1:14.17

32.95 41.22

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R6 1:14.93

33.68 41.25

GLYB-NE 15Sangwan, Vaanya7 1:16.45

35.02 41.43

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E8 1:17.82

35.70 42.12

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J9 1:23.21

38.10 45.11

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A10 1:25.82

40.33 45.49

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S11 1:27.36

39.54 47.82

KASC-NE 13Weeraratne, Oneli T12 1:29.98

41.44 48.54

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K13 1:30.14

40.09 50.05

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R14 1:30.32

41.80 48.52

GLYB-NE 13Gregory, Maddie S15 1:31.88

41.45 50.43

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G16 1:33.96

41.95 52.01

NSSC-NE 13Liu, Joyce Z17 1:38.07

42.63 55.44

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H18 1:43.75

48.74 55.01

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 16Lam, Jasmine E1 2:27.67

31.12 38.00 35.6542.90

GLYB-NE 14Perez, Julia2 2:33.52

34.41 40.63 34.4544.03

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A3 2:35.22

33.81 40.92 37.3143.18

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R*4 2:38.00

34.08 41.10 35.9646.86

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Mikayla T*4 2:38.00

33.27 38.39 1:26.37

NSSC-NE 16Ramirez, Bella G6 2:43.11

33.06 43.30 36.4050.35

BAT-NE 13Levesque, Sophia Y7 2:49.10

39.18 42.18 38.5849.16

BAT-NE 13Reynolds, Aislinn E8 2:51.18

37.60 45.06 36.7051.82

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A9 2:51.46

36.94 41.53 39.4053.59

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R10 2:51.89

41.82 40.17 40.4049.50

GLYB-NE 15Sangwan, Vaanya11 2:52.02

36.18 44.18 39.2952.37

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J12 2:56.06

35.93 41.77 41.8456.52

GLYB-NE 17Rusak, Varvara13 2:57.52

34.02 45.01 42.0556.44

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G14 2:57.71

44.03 43.35 37.9952.34

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S15 2:58.30

43.59 47.09 38.0449.58

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E16 3:00.10

41.47 48.24 38.0252.37

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J17 3:00.57

37.84 46.74 37.0858.91

NSSC-NE 16Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L18 3:02.27

41.15 48.83 38.8153.48

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W19 3:05.29

44.51 46.80 42.0651.92

BAT-NE 13Naga, Pari20 3:06.49

41.18 49.87 41.8653.58
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Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM)

GLYB-NE 13Finn, Erin E21 3:06.95

39.47 48.08 41.3558.05

NSSC-NE 13Turrettini, Marie C22 3:13.87

42.47 49.59 39.861:01.95

NSSC-NE 13Liu, Joyce Z23 3:14.74

40.60 50.83 43.7759.54

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J24 3:24.65

50.27 55.31 43.4755.60

NSSC-NE 13Bediz, Maggie A--- DQ

2:45.68 40.52

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Eleanor M--- DQ

47.41 50.54 49.1158.10

GLYB-NE 13Gregory, Maddie S--- DQ

41.53 53.75 38.3653.56

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPP-AD  8Clark, Cavan N1 16.36

JCCS-NE  8Ladouceur, Edwin2 16.42

BAT-NE  7Montelongo Campos, Elias N3 20.51

NSSC-NE  7Reuter, Reed C4 20.77

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Johnny J5 21.73

NSSC-NE  8Wang, Ethan6 21.95

JCCS-NE  7Goulter, Isaac R7 24.89

JCCS-NE  7Gatchell, Ben8 27.58

KASC-NE  7Yeret, Uri9 28.34

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H10 28.37

JCCS-NE  7Gage, Reid L11 28.86

JCCS-NE  6Goldstein, Max J12 30.27

NSSC-NE  7Tucker, Bennett A13 31.78

JCCS-NE  7Miklowcic, Knox L14 33.38

JCCS-NE  6Li, Augustus15 35.42

JCCS-NE  6Male, Benjamin M16 38.98

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Ladouceur, Edwin1 22.02

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Johnny J2 23.47

BAT-NE  7Montelongo Campos, Elias N3 25.64

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H4 25.79

JCCS-NE  7Goulter, Isaac R5 28.50

JCCS-NE  7Miklowcic, Knox L6 28.68

JCCS-NE  7Gatchell, Ben7 31.23

NSSC-NE  7Tucker, Bennett A8 32.34

KASC-NE  7Yeret, Uri9 33.30

JCCS-NE  6Goldstein, Max J10 33.93

JCCS-NE  6Male, Benjamin M11 37.23

JCCS-NE  6Li, Augustus12 41.58

NSSC-NE  8Wang, Ethan--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7Reuter, Reed C--- DQ

JCCS-NE  7Gage, Reid L--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Ladouceur, Edwin1 23.66

CPP-AD  8Clark, Cavan N2 27.23

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Johnny J3 27.64

KASC-NE  7Yeret, Uri4 32.10

NSSC-NE  8Wang, Ethan5 34.00

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H6 41.13

JCCS-NE  7Gage, Reid L--- DQ

JCCS-NE  6Goldstein, Max J--- DQ

JCCS-NE  7Gatchell, Ben--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7Tucker, Bennett A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Ladouceur, Edwin1 20.95

CPP-AD  8Clark, Cavan N2 21.94

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7Reuter, Reed C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Ladouceur, Edwin1 1:41.60

46.22 55.38

CPP-AD  8Clark, Cavan N2 1:43.67

46.87 56.80

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R1 5:42.61

36.30 44.63 42.0642.86

49.48 50.23 39.11 37.94

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 27.66

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R2 28.37

CPP-AD 12Stebletsov, Vova A3 28.76

CPP-AD 10Clark, James M4 29.26

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H5 29.49

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T6 30.09

GLYB-NE 12Brennan, Henry G7 30.35

CPP-AD 10Horstmyer, Erik D8 31.34

JCCS-NE 11Swanson, Keegan D9 32.00

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J10 33.33

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G11 33.42

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F12 33.49

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M13 33.88

NSSC-NE 11Roberts, Arwyn G14 34.05

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J15 34.12

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C16 34.64

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y17 34.81

JCCS-NE 11Farren, Thomas M18 35.00

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J19 35.40

CPP-AD  9Manz, Kiran F20 35.88

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J21 36.04

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M22 37.51

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D23 37.64

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N24 37.79

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian25 37.87

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel26 38.85

NSSC-NE 10Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W27 38.93

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M28 39.06

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Ruhane B29 39.60

JCCS-NE 10Al-Shorafa, Adam X30 39.81

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish31 39.89

GLYB-NE 10Sees, Ryan A32 40.60

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Gruia C33 41.08

JCCS-NE  9Dinsmore, Grey R34 41.23

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G35 41.33

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan36 43.11

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru37 43.15

NSSC-NE 11Hwang, Jeremy J38 43.32

KASC-NE 11Sosa, Dominik39 43.41

KASC-NE 10Rice, Miles40 43.46

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W41 43.80

DYD-NE  9Calabrese, Andrew A42 43.82

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J43 44.37

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq R44 45.16

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Andy L45 45.37

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Brian L46 46.02

JCCS-NE 11Hammond, Hudson47 47.18

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Erik M48 47.75

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Ben M49 47.77

NSSC-NE 12Stoyadinov, Daniel I50 48.03

KASC-NE 11Igolnikov, Eddie51 48.04

NSSC-NE  9Luarasi, Arben G52 48.54

GLYB-NE 10Paradisis, Vasilis53 48.86

DYD-NE 11Mustafa, Reed54 49.26

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J55 50.35

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Sean P56 50.78

DYD-NE  9Marine, Will W57 51.15

GLYB-NE  9Gagnon, Michael R58 54.26

NSSC-NE 10Yuan, Brian59 54.62

BAT-NE  9Du, Owen X60 54.71

DYD-NE  9Poltorak, Daniel61 55.01

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin62 55.15

JCCS-NE  9Nellson, Jensen J63 55.55

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R1 2:21.69

30.94 36.16 36.5838.01

GLYB-NE 12Brennan, Henry G2 2:24.20

33.24 35.89 36.7738.30

JCCS-NE 11Swanson, Keegan D3 2:29.96

34.96 39.10 36.3039.60

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F4 2:30.57

34.22 37.56 39.4539.34

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G5 2:37.44

35.56 40.76 39.6641.46

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H6 2:40.13

31.57 42.14 40.8845.54

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R7 2:43.63

37.25 43.85 38.7243.81

GLYB-NE 11Hampton, Tyler K8 2:52.49

36.92 43.01 1:32.56
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Results
(Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free)

JCCS-NE 11Farren, Thomas M9 2:54.04

38.96 45.29 44.1445.65

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin10 2:57.05

40.18 46.16 1:30.71

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AG11 2:57.95

40.57 45.96 44.1547.27

JCCS-NE 11Sieland, Cole C12 3:00.14

38.96 47.78 45.5447.86

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C13 3:01.04

40.84 1:35.43 44.77

JCCS-NE 10Al-Shorafa, Adam X14 3:01.40

43.11 47.59 42.8947.81

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish15 3:01.69

41.13 47.39 46.7346.44

NSSC-NE 11Roberts, Arwyn G16 3:04.31

39.19

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel17 3:07.34

41.43 48.20 1:37.71

NSSC-NE 10Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W18 3:11.22

40.80 50.89 48.7150.82

JCCS-NE  9Smith, Koa T19 3:21.48

42.35 52.24 49.9356.96

GLYB-NE 11Wilkinson, Jack D20 3:29.06

46.57 57.40 47.5457.55

BAT-NE 10Hsia, Raphael L21 3:35.30

51.18 55.13 51.8357.16

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru22 3:48.83

45.77 56.54 45.781:20.74

JCCS-NE  9Dinsmore, Grey R23 3:51.88

48.03 55.59 55.381:12.88

 
Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPP-AD 12Stebletsov, Vova A1 5:52.71

3:32.40 37.19 34.2135.97

32.94

CPP-AD 10Clark, James M2 6:05.33

3:34.99 38.87 37.9837.85

35.64

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S3 6:10.85

3:41.19 38.38 37.4438.63

35.21

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R4 6:13.69

3:42.26 39.11 38.0338.32

35.97

JCCS-NE 11Swanson, Keegan D5 6:29.82

3:55.06 40.01 38.4239.33

37.00

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F6 6:48.88

3:58.03 42.47 1:25.9442.44

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G7 6:52.64

3:26.70 41.82 41.5842.46

1:20.08

CPP-AD 10Horstmyer, Erik D8 7:04.10

37.39 42.41 43.7844.16

43.56 44.24 44.16 43.99

43.38 37.03

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N9 7:08.92

37.61 43.94 43.2044.18

44.87 44.13 44.65 45.32

42.08 38.94

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y10 7:14.28

37.95 42.12 44.1344.09

45.17 45.38 45.77 44.39

44.58 40.70

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J11 7:25.10

3:39.85 45.23 46.6046.26

1:27.16

CPP-AD  9Manz, Kiran F12 7:35.20

38.85 45.28 47.2645.14

48.55 46.83 46.75

43.02

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian13 7:35.31

38.66 47.30 45.8947.85

47.47 47.14 45.54 48.02

45.90 41.54

JCCS-NE 11Sieland, Cole C14 7:37.25

40.14 45.65 46.7346.43

47.06 47.62 47.60 47.42

46.49 42.11

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Ruhane B15 8:24.27

42.93 51.27 50.9151.23

51.89 52.04 53.55 53.27

50.05 47.13

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Brennan, Henry G1 32.53

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R2 33.12

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S3 33.23

CPP-AD 12Stebletsov, Vova A4 34.56

CPP-AD 10Clark, James M5 35.88

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G6 36.88

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H7 37.15

CPP-AD 10Horstmyer, Erik D8 37.21

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J9 38.93

JCCS-NE 11Swanson, Keegan D10 38.95

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R11 40.36

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J12 40.37

CPP-AD  9Manz, Kiran F13 41.03

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M14 41.81

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y15 41.88

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian16 42.06

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D17 42.72

JCCS-NE 11Sieland, Cole C18 42.85

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J19 43.66

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N20 44.43

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin21 44.70

JCCS-NE  9Dinsmore, Grey R22 45.35

JCCS-NE 10Al-Shorafa, Adam X23 45.47

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel24 45.55

GLYB-NE 11Wilkinson, Jack D25 45.60

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M26 46.03

JCCS-NE  9Smith, Koa T27 46.20

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru28 46.38

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M29 46.95

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G30 47.45

KASC-NE 10Rice, Miles31 48.68

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Gruia C32 48.86

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish33 49.38

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq R34 50.00

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W35 50.47

DYD-NE  9Calabrese, Andrew A36 50.78

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Andy L37 50.82

BAT-NE 10Hsia, Raphael L38 50.98

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan39 50.99

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Alden C40 51.84

DYD-NE 11Mustafa, Reed41 52.34

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J42 52.71

KASC-NE 11Igolnikov, Eddie43 53.12

NSSC-NE 12Stoyadinov, Daniel I44 53.81

JCCS-NE 11Hammond, Hudson45 54.18

GLYB-NE 10Paradisis, Vasilis46 54.87

JCCS-NE  9Nellson, Jensen J47 55.69

NSSC-NE  9Luarasi, Arben G48 56.44

GLYB-NE  9Gagnon, Michael R49 56.93

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin50 57.11

KASC-NE 11Sosa, Dominik51 57.80

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Ben M52 58.45

DYD-NE  9Marine, Will W53 1:01.33

DYD-NE  9Poltorak, Daniel54 1:01.42

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Brian L55 1:02.13

BAT-NE  9Du, Owen X56 1:04.82

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Sean P57 1:08.28

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Erik M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Hwang, Jeremy J--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Yuan, Brian--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R1 36.11

CPP-AD 12Stebletsov, Vova A2 36.75

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T3 39.00

CPP-AD 10Clark, James M4 39.34

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H5 42.60

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J6 42.73

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y7 44.67

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J8 45.90

NSSC-NE 10Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W9 47.01

NSSC-NE 11Roberts, Arwyn G10 48.53

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian11 48.85

JCCS-NE 11Farren, Thomas M12 49.37

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D13 49.66

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M14 50.44

GLYB-NE 10Sees, Ryan A15 52.26

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru16 52.62

JCCS-NE 11Sieland, Cole C17 53.05
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2023 NE NSSC December 2 Specialty at SJP - 12/2/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1202NSSC

Results
(Boys 9-12 50 Yard Breast)

JCCS-NE 11Hammond, Hudson18 54.37

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Ruhane B19 55.36

JCCS-NE  9Smith, Koa T20 55.69

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N21 55.90

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C22 56.81

CPP-AD 10Horstmyer, Erik D23 57.18

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish24 57.37

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Andy L25 57.98

JCCS-NE 10Al-Shorafa, Adam X26 58.90

GLYB-NE 10Paradisis, Vasilis27 59.53

JCCS-NE  9Nellson, Jensen J28 59.66

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Alden C29 59.82

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Gruia C30 59.86

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin31 59.92

DYD-NE 11Mustafa, Reed32 1:00.64

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Brian L33 1:00.75

DYD-NE  9Marine, Will W34 1:01.78

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq R35 1:02.34

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J36 1:02.65

DYD-NE  9Poltorak, Daniel37 1:04.04

CPP-AD  9Manz, Kiran F38 1:04.49

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W39 1:06.79

KASC-NE 11Igolnikov, Eddie40 1:08.78

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Sean P41 1:15.48

NSSC-NE 11Faisal, Haris--- DQ

KASC-NE 11Sosa, Dominik--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Ben M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G--- DQ

BAT-NE 10Hsia, Raphael L--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Erik M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Yuan, Brian--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Hwang, Jeremy J--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Luarasi, Arben G--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 30.04

CPP-AD 12Stebletsov, Vova A2 30.49

CPP-AD 10Clark, James M3 34.21

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H4 34.31

CPP-AD 10Horstmyer, Erik D5 34.67

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R6 35.24

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T7 35.71

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G8 36.97

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R9 38.07

GLYB-NE 11Hampton, Tyler K10 40.76

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J11 41.54

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J12 41.95

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AG13 43.31

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J14 45.50

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D15 47.12

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y16 47.22

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian17 47.76

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M18 48.55

CPP-AD  9Manz, Kiran F19 51.17

JCCS-NE  9Smith, Koa T20 51.21

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N21 51.45

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish22 51.58

NSSC-NE 11Hwang, Jeremy J23 54.14

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin24 55.04

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J25 59.64

BAT-NE 10Hsia, Raphael L27 1:04.56

NSSC-NE 11Faisal, Haris28 1:10.15

NSSC-NE  9Luarasi, Arben G29 1:13.07

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan26 DQ

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Andy L--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R1 1:10.33

32.67 37.66

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H2 1:16.63

34.26 42.37

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T3 1:17.58

34.60 42.98

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G4 1:22.09

39.90 42.19

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R5 1:22.40

41.22 41.18

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J6 1:25.44

42.12 43.32

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AG7 1:29.81

41.03 48.78

JCCS-NE 11Farren, Thomas M8 1:30.52

41.80 48.72

GLYB-NE 11Hampton, Tyler K9 1:30.96

40.14 50.82

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J10 1:31.91

43.84 48.07

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C11 1:34.48

43.93 50.55

NSSC-NE 10Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W12 1:35.58

48.12 47.46

KASC-NE 12Kliuchnyk, Daniel13 1:37.29

45.25 52.04

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin14 1:38.83

48.47 50.36

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Jason M15 1:43.01

46.58 56.43

GLYB-NE 11Garg, Krish16 1:44.18

50.75 53.43

GLYB-NE 11Wilkinson, Jack D17 1:44.42

48.95 55.47

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Alden C18 1:48.27

52.21 56.06

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Gruia C19 1:49.80

53.43 56.37

GLYB-NE 10Sees, Ryan A20 1:50.79

53.33 57.46

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J21 1:52.29

52.06 1:00.23

KASC-NE 10Rice, Miles22 1:54.00

52.63 1:01.37

DYD-NE 11Mustafa, Reed23 1:54.99

52.32 1:02.67

DYD-NE  9Calabrese, Andrew A24 1:55.77

53.06 1:02.71

JCCS-NE  9Dinsmore, Grey R25 1:57.41

54.39 1:03.02

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq R26 2:00.78

55.26 1:05.52

GLYB-NE  9Gagnon, Michael R--- DQ

1:07.28

BAT-NE  9Du, Owen X--- DQ

1:04.60 1:16.04

GLYB-NE 10Paradisis, Vasilis--- DQ

1:00.37 1:01.56

NSSC-NE 10Yuan, Brian--- DQ

1:04.05 1:01.43

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Erik M--- DQ

57.55 1:01.55

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D--- DQ

43.63 49.65

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan--- DQ

56.40 1:01.86

NSSC-NE 11Roberts, Arwyn G--- DQ

43.15 49.24

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M--- DQ

46.30 49.72

JCCS-NE  9Nellson, Jensen J--- DQ

1:00.02 1:04.05

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J--- DQ

41.77 53.62

NSSC-NE 11Faisal, Haris--- DQ

1:11.36 1:09.76

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Martinez, Reese W1 53.28

25.41 27.87

NSSC-NE 16Curran, Ethan L2 54.01

25.86 28.15

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M3 54.37

26.33 28.04

SEAC-NE 14Nguyen, Boi Boi T4 57.62

27.58 30.04

GLYB-NE 13Ward, Rowan T5 58.27

27.99 30.28

GLYB-NE 15Boothroyd, Sean P6 58.57

27.79 30.78

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E7 58.58

27.82 30.76

GLYB-NE 14Hughes, Finn J8 58.71

27.46 31.25

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Evan A9 59.43

28.50 30.93

BAT-NE 15Suri, Dhruva K10 1:00.57

29.65 30.92
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2023 NE NSSC December 2 Specialty at SJP - 12/2/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1202NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

BAT-NE 15Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A11 1:00.96

28.66 32.30

GLYB-NE 14McMeniman, Finn J12 1:01.09

29.53 31.56

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W13 1:01.69

28.98 32.71

BAT-NE 15Zeldovich, Gregory14 1:01.97

29.64 32.33

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H15 1:02.60

30.33 32.27

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C16 1:02.63

30.44 32.19

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F17 1:03.40

30.40 33.00

GLYB-NE 16Comtois, Anthony R18 1:03.72

30.70 33.02

KASC-NE 13Fudim, Eran19 1:04.06

29.48 34.58

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N20 1:04.20

31.99 32.21

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Niall Z21 1:04.32

30.91 33.41

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S22 1:04.52

31.01 33.51

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A23 1:04.68

30.49 34.19

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J24 1:06.19

30.86 35.33

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H25 1:08.49

33.66 34.83

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko26 1:09.94

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J27 1:10.70

33.61 37.09

BAT-NE 14Mujumdar, Anurag28 1:11.13

1:11.13

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T29 1:12.36

34.28 38.08

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Adrian30 1:13.53

35.74 37.79

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi31 1:13.99

1:13.99

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Idan S32 1:15.64

35.60 40.04

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Ben Z33 1:16.13

36.20 39.93

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E34 1:16.62

36.55 40.07

NSSC-NE 14Mumford, Liam C35 1:17.19

34.89 42.30

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A36 1:17.35

36.91 40.44

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L37 1:23.55

41.29 42.26

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J--- DQ

28.83 30.77

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Evan A1 5:56.73

30.33 34.74 37.4936.72

37.00 37.05 36.87 37.30

36.41 33.02

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M2 5:58.97

29.99 34.29 36.5535.89

37.17 38.38 37.67 38.19

37.28 33.56

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ3 6:09.90

GLYB-NE 16Comtois, Anthony R4 6:19.04

31.62 37.30 38.9538.95

40.01 39.81 39.04 39.54

38.53 35.45

BAT-NE 15Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A5 6:21.85

31.43 37.24 39.4039.02

1:20.12 2:34.64

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Niall Z6 6:26.71

33.97 37.52 40.2038.60

39.22 39.86 40.15 39.56

39.57 38.11

BAT-NE 15Suri, Dhruva K7 6:35.25

32.98 1:17.41 40.3239.89

41.85 1:23.97 41.48 37.35

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H8 6:51.79

34.60 38.92 42.0840.37

42.98 43.06 43.35 42.48

43.75 40.20

 
Boys 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R1 10:01.03

25.56 29.29 30.3530.18

30.43 30.29 30.36 30.51

30.17 30.13 31.81 30.52

30.45 31.02 31.01 30.27

30.54 30.85 30.37 26.92

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A2 13:58.19

33.63 38.44 41.5942.52

41.81 41.54 43.13 43.54

43.74 43.90 43.48 44.16

43.53 43.71 42.02 1:26.35

41.98 40.44 38.68

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T3 14:12.81

37.13 41.15 43.7442.10

42.21 41.88 43.40 42.97

44.14 43.41 44.47 45.27

43.27 43.49 42.28 42.93

43.98 42.37 42.97 39.65

 
Boys 13&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 15Boothroyd, Sean P1 19:21.98

29.55 34.13 36.1034.80

36.76 36.05 36.25 36.50

36.00 35.91 35.71 35.74

36.18 36.10 36.36 36.46

36.52 35.81 35.36 35.87

35.54 35.17 34.62 35.21

35.04 34.24 35.20 35.57

34.57 34.80 34.81 32.36

32.69

GLYB-NE 15Vitale, Manny J2 20:05.22

31.25 34.99 35.9735.79

36.26 36.21 36.65 37.01

37.11 36.82 36.48 36.80

37.12 36.91 36.85 36.85

37.15 37.20 37.23 36.59

37.08 36.64 36.45 37.31

37.23 37.18 36.93 36.59

36.91 36.53 36.79 36.89

35.45

GLYB-NE 14Hughes, Finn J3 20:27.04

30.81 34.44 37.0535.55

38.26 38.36 37.39 38.47

37.67 36.70 38.24 38.29

38.01 37.85 36.19 37.78

38.92 38.56 35.58 38.11

37.84 37.96 38.34 39.00

38.99 38.67 39.19 39.27

37.93 36.62 36.23 33.16

31.61

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Martinez, Reese W1 1:00.64

29.91 30.73

GLYB-NE 14Hughes, Finn J2 1:01.69

29.28 32.41

NSSC-NE 16Curran, Ethan L3 1:05.89

32.20 33.69

SEAC-NE 14Nguyen, Boi Boi T4 1:08.11

32.85 35.26

BAT-NE 15Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A5 1:08.61

33.05 35.56

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ6 1:11.17

35.09 36.08

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J7 1:11.81

35.39 36.42

GLYB-NE 14McMeniman, Finn J8 1:12.69

36.25 36.44

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A9 1:12.94

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H10 1:13.21

36.75 36.46

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S11 1:13.48

35.20 38.28
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2023 NE NSSC December 2 Specialty at SJP - 12/2/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1202NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back)

GLYB-NE 16Comtois, Anthony R12 1:17.09

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Adrian13 1:18.55

1:18.75

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J14 1:18.67

38.35 40.32

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N15 1:21.61

39.55 42.06

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J16 1:21.77

39.24 42.53

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Niall Z17 1:23.84

41.37 42.47

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Ben Z18 1:24.47

40.77 43.70

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F19 1:25.12

41.01 44.11

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T20 1:25.97

41.66 44.31

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Idan S21 1:28.62

43.26 45.36

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi22 1:28.66

1:28.91

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E23 1:29.38

1:29.46

NSSC-NE 14Mumford, Liam C24 1:30.34

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L25 1:39.72

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E--- DQ

34.72 37.31

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A--- DQ

45.84 50.16

GLYB-NE 13Ward, Rowan T--- DQ

31.62 33.09

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M1 1:13.50

35.67 37.83

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C2 1:14.42

35.51 38.91

GLYB-NE 15Vitale, Manny J3 1:17.98

36.92 41.06

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J4 1:18.15

37.12 41.03

SEAC-NE 14Nguyen, Boi Boi T5 1:18.44

37.64 40.80

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E6 1:19.05

37.00 42.05

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Niall Z7 1:19.35

37.54 41.81

BAT-NE 15Zeldovich, Gregory8 1:20.76

38.46 42.30

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W9 1:22.12

38.03 44.09

KASC-NE 13Fudim, Eran10 1:22.50

39.40 43.10

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N11 1:24.18

40.70 43.48

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Ben Z12 1:24.33

39.92 44.41

BAT-NE 14Mujumdar, Anurag13 1:26.71

41.57 45.14

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H14 1:28.54

42.31 46.23

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F15 1:30.02

42.16 47.86

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko16 1:32.64

42.43 50.21

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Idan S17 1:33.21

44.17 49.04

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H18 1:33.86

44.65 49.21

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T19 1:34.31

44.34 49.97

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Adrian20 1:36.60

45.90 50.70

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E21 1:39.76

47.89 51.87

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J22 1:40.07

47.98 52.09

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L23 1:45.08

52.51 52.57

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi24 1:46.42

51.84 54.58

NSSC-NE 14Mumford, Liam C--- DQ

53.41 57.36

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Martinez, Reese W1 1:00.11

28.25 31.86

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C2 1:07.56

31.33 36.23

GLYB-NE 13Ward, Rowan T3 1:08.20

31.55 36.65

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Evan A4 1:10.67

32.63 38.04

SEAC-NE 14Nguyen, Boi Boi T5 1:11.79

33.64 38.15

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W6 1:13.89

32.75 41.14

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A7 1:14.61

35.11 39.50

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C8 1:16.62

34.66 41.96

GLYB-NE 15Boothroyd, Sean P9 1:17.94

34.97 42.97

BAT-NE 15Suri, Dhruva K10 1:18.24

35.84 42.40

GLYB-NE 14McMeniman, Finn J11 1:18.57

37.39 41.18

KASC-NE 13Fudim, Eran12 1:24.20

37.61 46.59

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Adrian13 1:34.63

43.36 51.27

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H14 1:35.68

44.13 51.55

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi15 1:48.04

46.98 1:01.06

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Martinez, Reese W1 2:17.20

28.22 34.65 29.3644.97

NSSC-NE 16Curran, Ethan L2 2:18.55

28.95 34.97 32.0242.61

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M3 2:22.46

30.49 36.17 32.4343.37

GLYB-NE 13Aggarwal, AJ4 2:25.68

32.46 39.04 32.6141.57

BAT-NE 15Poulin-Kerstien, Oliver A5 2:29.16

32.62 37.67 34.0844.79

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C6 2:30.03

31.87 38.22 32.9247.02

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W7 2:37.41

35.34 42.36 35.7943.92

BAT-NE 15Zeldovich, Gregory8 2:38.22

33.30 42.16 36.3846.38

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J9 2:38.61

33.61 1:27.69 37.31

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H10 2:40.52

36.40 40.84 35.3847.90

BAT-NE 15Suri, Dhruva K11 2:41.45

35.82 42.24 33.3350.06

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C12 2:42.24

36.53 40.70 34.7650.25

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Niall Z13 2:45.28

36.90 46.03 36.2646.09

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S14 2:46.43

38.26 40.47 36.8250.88

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F15 2:51.48

37.30 45.02 37.0152.15

BAT-NE 14Mujumdar, Anurag16 2:55.40

35.32 1:38.37 44.64

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Idan S17 3:10.40

1:32.50 55.12 42.78

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J18 3:12.73

49.42 46.24 39.8957.18

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E19 3:15.98

49.34 48.03 39.8658.75

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T--- DQ

46.80 47.36 39.8053.02

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Rishi--- DQ

51.61 50.45 46.851:01.02

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A--- DQ

34.94 42.64 36.7251.94

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E--- DQ

29.72 39.13 36.3745.91

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L--- DQ

48.20 55.58 56.16


